FILTRATION & PROCESS BETA 5000/ABSOLUTE-RATED PTFE MEMBRANE CARTRIDGES
INDUSTRIAL TEFLEX SERIES
BETA 5000/ABSOLUTE-RATED PTFE MEMBRANE CARTRIDGES
The Teflex Absolute-rated PTFE Membrane Cartridges provide an economical solution where
PTFE membrane cartridges are desired. Teflex cartridges combine polypropylene with
polytetrafluoro-ethylene for electronics, food and beverage, and general purpose applications.
The endcaps, center cores and outer support cages are constructed of polypropylene for
increased durability.

Stainless steel insert required for catridges that will be
sterilized/sanitized with steam or hot water.
ORDERING INFORMATION
To create your ordering part number, use the part number configurator below.
Custom configurations available. Please contact customer service.
EXAMPLE: PTFE0.1-10CPPPDB
Teflex Absolute PTFE Membrane Filter Cartridge (PTFE)
0.1-absolute micron rating (0.1), 10” length (10), 2.70” diameter (C), Polypropylene core (P)
Polypropylene endcaps (P), Polypropylene outer sleeve (P), Double-open-ended (D), Buna-N seal (B)
PTFE  0.1 - 10   C   P   P   P   D   B
TEFLEX µ* LENGTH (IN.) DIAMETER (IN.)
CORE
MATERIAL
ENDCAP
MATERIAL
OUTER SLEEVE
STYLE
ENDCAP
STYLE
SEAL
MATERIAL
PTFE 0.1
0.2
0.45
10
20
30
40
C = 2.70 P = Polypropylene P = Polypropylene P = Polypropylene D = DOE
S2 = 222 Flat
F2 = 222 Fin
S6 = 226 Flat
F6 = 226 Fin
S9 = 213 Internal
O-ring
B = Buna-N
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = FKM
T = PTFE
encapsulated
FKM